2009 North American Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu
Tournament Results

Kids Team

1st - Cleber/Ace Jiu Jitsu
2nd - A-Team Jiu Jitsu
3rd - United BJJ

Kindergarden - (4 - 6 Years Old)

Rooster: 1st Jacob Courtney Joe Stevensons Cobra Kai
2nd Michael Morales Brazilian Top Team
3rd MaxVu Cleber/Ace Jiu Jitsu
Feather: 1st Cameron Schlig Joe Stevensons Cobra Kai
2nd Juliana Lopez Selva BJJ
3rd Phillip Lister Rey Diogo BJJ
Light: 1st Kade Ruotolo A-Team Jiu-Jitsu
2nd Joshue Betancourt United BJJ
3rd Brian Servellon Aloisio Silva BJJ
Heavy: 1st Tye Ruotolo A-Team Jiu Jitsu
2nd Elliot Segura Selva BJJ
3rd Gabriel Bartolotto Cleber/Ace Jiu Jitsu

Pre Teen - (7 - 9 Years Old)

Rooster : 1st Adam Arenas AKA

2nd Hector Basulto Brazilian Top Team

3rd Justin Harris Cobra Kai

Kameron Bonneau Robert Drysdale Jiu Jitsu

Feather: 1st Bradon Westenberg Cobra Kai

2nd Bradley Chirino Team Garcia BJJ

3rd Anna Walton A-Team Jiu Jitsu
Light: 1st Grayson Gapusan San Diego BJJ

2nd Isabella Murray A-Team Jiu Jitsu

3rd Azucena Chiquito Joe Stevenson's Cobra Kai
Middle: 1st Matthew Torres Team Garcia

2nd Jake Orr Brazilian Top Team

3rd Jake Bernstein Caique Jiu Jitsu Academy
Medium Heavy: 1st Diego Sheng Fight Forum

2nd Cade Fuller Cleber/Ace Jiu Jitsu

3rd Fabricio Cabrera United BJJ
Heavy: 1st Aloisio Figueira Selva BJJ



2nd
3rd

Super Heavy: 1st
2nd
3rd

Jayven Giriffith
Matthew Putich

Damien Gomez
Alil Sialana
Edwin Samayoa

Jr. Teen - (10 - 12 Years Old)

Rooster: 1st
2nd
3rd

Feather: 1st
2nd
3rd

Light: 1st
2nd
3rd

Middle: 1st
2nd
3rd

Medium Heavy: 1st
2nd
3rd

Heavy: 1st
2nd
3rd

Super Heavy: 1st
2nd
3rd

Super Super Heavy: 1st
2nd

Royce Allas
Konner Muraoka
Riley Edwards

George Gragg
Kadin King
Dereck Gerhardt

Alan Nguyen
Mark Rocheford
John Gekchyan
Geg Gekchyan

Mazen Khatib
Connor Jennings
James Aguirre

Allen Tiu
Brianna Martinez
Daniel Herrera

Jacob De La Torre
Erika Almeida
Jayrb Olivas

Jacob Rodriguez
Jason Glass
Edgar Petate

Ryan Allen
Christian Garnica

Teen - (13 - 15 Years Old)

Rooster: 1st
2nd
3rd

Feather: 1st
2nd
3rd

Light: 1st
2nd
3rd

Medium Heavy: 1st

Nick Sabatino
Manuel De La Torre
Ezekiel Aroz

Julio Hernandez
Corey Gleason
Joseph Tito

Nickolas Leguizamon
Daniel Strellman
Ernest Ho

Joey Borao

Ralph Gracie Chino Hills
A-Team Jiu Jitsu

Joe Moreira
Aloisio Silva BJJ
Brazilian Top Team

Kim Jiu Jitsu
Gracie Barra
Cleber/Ace Jiu Jitsu

United BJJ
Joe Moreira
Roger Machado BJJ

A-Team Jiu Jitsu
Cleber/Ace Jiu Jitsu
Boran Jiu Jitsu
Boran Jiu Jitsu

Ralph Gracie Orange County
Cleber/Ace Jiu Jitsu
OC Carlson Gracie Academy

Selva BJJ
Paragon MMA

Machado Academy Redono Beach

Cleber/Ace Jiu Jitsu
Aloisio Silva BJJ
United BJJ

Ralph Gracie OC
A-Team Jiu Jitsu
CIA Paulista

A-Team Jiu Jitsu
United BJJ

United BJJ
Cleber/Ace Jiu Jitsu
Cleber/Ace Jiu Jitsu

San Diego BJJ
Paragon MMA
United BJJ

Rey Diogo BJJ
Paragon MMA
Selva BJJ

United BJJ



2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Heavy:

1st
2nd
3rd

Super Heavy:

Kenny Tenny
Marcos Loya

Matt Wehbe
Benjamin Craine
Justin Solarez

Yashwib Nathraj
Salvador Torres
Andriana Martinez

Kindergarden - (4 - 6 Years Old)

Rooster: 1st
2nd

Feather: 1st
2nd

Alyssa Wilson
Haylee Hsieh

Rocco Luciano
Roman Baker

Pre Teen - (7 - 9 Years Old)

1st
2nd

Rooster:

1st
2nd
3rd

Feather:

1st
2nd
3rd

Light:

Middle: 1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd

Super Heavy:

Alyssa Wilson
Haylee Hsieh

Justin Valdoria
Charles Slutsky
Rayann Hsieh

Daniel Andrade
Richie Gurule
Jake Fox

Jeremiah Guerrero
Brent Reed
Christian Monzon

Anthony Karty
Steve Cardenas

Jr. Teen - (10 - 12 Years Old)

1st
2nd

Rooster:

1st
2nd
3rd

Feather:

1st
2nd
3rd

Light:

Middle: 1st
2nd

3rd

Brendan Vu
Jesse James Martinez

Joshua Martinez
Alan Martinez
Calysa Toledo

Chasen Blair
Delani Guyot
Gianna Guyot

A.J. Fuller
Bryan Samayoa
Lovey Acker

Gracie Barra
Brazilian Top Team

Aloisio Silva BJJ
United BJJ
Joe Moreira

Ralph Gracie Orange County

Team Garcia
Paragon MMA

Aloisio Silva BJJ
Gracie Jiu Jitsu Academy

Cleber/Ace Jiu Jitsu

Jean Jacques Machado Academy

Aloisio Silva BJJ
Gracie Jiu Jitsu Academy

DM Brazilian Jiu Jitsu
Gracie Barra Costa Mesa
Gracie Jiu Jitsu Academy

Aloisio Silva BJJ
Gracie Barra Garden Grove
No Limits MMA Studio

Team Gator BJJ
Cleber/Ace Jiu Jitsu
Gracie Barra Garden Grove

Pitbull Clube De Jiu Jitsu
Joe Stevensons Cobra Kai

Aloisio Silva BJJ
Ancheta Jiu Jitsu

A-Team Jiu Jitsu
C-Quence Jiu Jitsu
A-Team Jiu Jitsu

Kim Jiu Jitsu
Gracie Barra Costa Mesa
Gracie Barra Costa Mesa

Cleber/Ace Jiu Jitsu
Brazilian Top Team
OC Carlson Gracie



Medium Heavy:

Heavy:

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Michael Gekchyan
Kylie Baker
Taylor Fox

Victoria Murray
Stefan Johansson
Carlo Mendoza

Teen - (13 - 15 Years Old)

Rooster:

Feather:

Middle:

Medium Heavy:

Super Heavy:

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

Zachary Lesecq
David Galdamez

Dylan Means
Danny Galdamez
Corinna Rae Toledo
Cassandra Murray

Preston Mitts
Carl Johansson
Bryce De Camargo

Cristian Deleon
Bryce Johansson
Robert Martinez

Anthony De La Torre
Peter Gekchyan

ORANGE BELT/GREEN BELT

Teen - (13 - 15 Years Old)

Feather:

Middle:

Heavy:

Adults Team

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Thalia Munoz

Chandler Gryske
Darren Donate
Eric Larragoiti

Colin Naviskas
Milton Rahman
Maximilian Catlin-Tenn

1st - Aloisio Silva BJJ

2nd - Jean Jacques Machado
3rd - Cleber/Ace Jiu Jitsu

4th - Machado Academy Redondo Beach

5th - Gigante BJJ

Boran BJJ

Jean Jacques Machado Academy

No Limits MMA Studio

A-Team Jiu Jitsu
C-quence
Tomacelli BJJ

BJJ Unlimited
Cleber/Ace Jiu Jitsu

MMA Lab
Cleber/Ace Jiu-Jitsu
A-Team Jiu Jitsu
A-Team Jiu Jitsu

United BJJ
C-quence
Franco De Camargo BJJ

Paragon BJJ
C-quence
C-quence

C-Quence Jiu Jitsu
Boran BJJ

C-Quence Jiu Jitsu

Allan Goes Martial Arts
Gracie Jiu Jitsu Academy
Allan Goes Martial Arts

Cleber/Ace Jiu Jitsu
Orange County Jiu Jitsu
Gigante BJJ



Juvenile Male - (16 - 17 years old)

Rooster:

Light:

Medium Heavy:

Heavy:

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

2nd
3rd

Angel Trejo
Paul Chavez
Brandon Samuels

Brett Salazar

Christopher Georgescu

Tristan Lesecq

Luc Russell
Michael Marshall
Joshua Beltran

Esa Shahid
Peter Curtiss
Riley Garcia

Juvenile Female - (16 - 17 years old)

Rooster:

Adult - (18 and up)

Super Feather:

Feather:

Light:

Middle:

Medium Heavy:

Heavy:

Super Heavy:

Super Super Heavy:

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

Elizabeth Ruiz
Rachel Garcia

Ronald Henderson
Niko Sindayen
Juan Carlos Ciles

Raoul Isais
Kyle Lanthier
Tim Lee

Michael Barbosa
Robert Marquez
Rich Bordner

Seoung Sil
Erich Schmidt
J.P. Vasquez

Nick Shapiro
Freddie Cheatham
Oscar Rama
Peter Svec

Sang Joon Song
Silviu Burecu
John Vu

Aaron McWilliams
Christian Sullivan
Alain Clarke

Anthony Sprow

Cleber/Ace Jiu Jitsu
Paragon MMA
Jean Jacques Machado

Aloisio Silva BJJ
Aloisio Silva BJJ
BJJ Unlimited

Kimos Fight Factory
Rey Diogo BJJ
Aloisio Silva BJJ

Jean Jacques Machado Academy
Gigante BJJ
Cleber/Ace Jiu Jitsu

Pacific Martial Arts
Team Garcia BJJ

Aloisio Silva BJJ
Fight Forum
Ralph Gracie Berkley

CIA Paulista
Jean Jacques Machado Academy
Cleber/Ace Jiu Jitsu

BJJ Revolution Team
Gigante BJJ
Lotus Club

Machado Academy Redondo Beach
Johnny Faria BJJ
Shen Wu

Mario Jiu Jitsu

Aloisio Silva BJJ

Ralph Gracie Orange County
Ralph Gracie Orange County

Cleber/Ace Jiu-Jitsu
Jean Jacques Machado Academy
A-Team Jiu-Jitsu

Jean Jacques Machado Academy
Gigante BJJ
Jean Jacques Machado Academy

Tomacelli Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu



Open:

2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Master - (30 and up)

Super Feather:

Feather:

Light:

Middle:

Medium Heavy:

Heavy:

Super Heavy:

Super Super Heavy:

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

Jason Spangler
Joshua Hemphill
Anthony Calix

Christian Sullivan
Jeff Luk
Peter Curtis

Juan Avila
Cameron Novak

William Leonard
Jethro Abreu
Kris Chu

Michael Delaney
Chris Foreman
Wade Liu
Leopoldo Modena

Travis Anthony
Sergio Payan
Joshua Capitanio

David Shilling
Simon Stannish
Michael Velez

Jason Hughes
Deryl Walker
Daniel Ledbetter

Anthony Guerrero
David Zickafoose
Nhan Nguyen

Santiago Zepeda

Mark Messer
Joshua Hemphill
Britten Galland

Senior - (36 years and up)

Light:

Middle:

Medium- Heavy:

Heavy:

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

Keith Muraoka
Louis Tasselli
Stephen Stone

Fernando Roeder
Mark Ten Eyck-DQ

Grant Fraysier
Angelo Pardo
Evan Knaoo

Thomas Woods
Jaime Hernandez

Tomacelli Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu
Aloisio Silva Bjj
Aloisio Silva Bjj

Gigante BJJ
South Bay Jiu-Jitsu
Gigante BJJ

Allan Goes BJJ
Ralph Gracie Orange County

Jean jacques Machado Academy
Gracie Humaita-Rocha
Sityodtong LA

Pedro Soriano BJJ

Ralph Gracie Orange County
Aloisio Silva BJJ

Aloisio Silva BJJ

A-Team Jiu-Jitsu
Aloisio Silva BJJ
Shen Wu Academy

Machado Academy Redondo Beach
Aloisio Silva BJJ
Gracie Barra

Guillobel
Aloisio Silva BJJ
Jean Jacques Machado Academy

Paragon MMA
Gracie Barra Del Mar
Aloisio Silva BJJ
Aloisio Silva BJJ

C-Quence Jiu-Jitsu
Aloisio Silva BJJ
Aloisio Silva BJJ

Gracie Barra
She Wu
Allan Goes Martial Arts

Aloisio Silva BJJ
Rodrigo Teixeira BJJ

Jean Jacques Machado Academy
Kim Jiu-Jitsu
Gigante BJJ

Jean Jacques Machado
Fernandinho BJJ



Super Super Heavy:

1st Mario Alberto Gonzalez Joe Moreira

2nd Frank Martinez

Women - (16 years old and up)

Rooster:

Light:

Heavy:

Open:

1st Jenny Lion
2nd Elizabeth Ruiz
3rd Elisha Rey

1st Megan Butacan
2nd Tisha Adams
3rd Andy Canseco-DQ

1st Vee Anglade
2nd Wendy Quevedo

1st Vee Anglade
2nd Megan Butacan

Male Juvenile - (16 - 17 years old)

Rooster:

1st Brandon Walenski
2nd Adrian Gafar

Male Adult - (18 Years and up)

Super Feather:

Feather:

Light:

Middle:

Medium Heavy:

Heavy:

Super Heavy:

SuperSuper Heavy:

1st Rudy Rosario
2nd Brandon Walensky
3rd Bronson Steiner

1st Nola Tieman
2nd Isaac Arambul
3rd Ryan Sellz

1st Jaxon Smith
2nd Daniel Wilson
3rd Danny Mullen

1st Edmund Kim
2nd Marco Alvarado
3rd Ryan Winters

1st Jonathon Pooley
2nd Andrew Kuiland
3rd  Adam Kaplan

1st Cody Fanner
2nd Jeff Salas
3rd Tim Vollmar

1st Chris Schommer
2nd Peter Baniaga
3rd Keller Guthrie

1st Orlando Sanchez

United BJJ

Cleber/Ace Jiu-Jitsu
Pacific Martial Arts

Submission Specialties BJJ Academy

Machado Academy Redondo Beach
OC Carlson Gracie Academy
OC Carlson Gracie Academy

Cleber/Ace Jiu-Jitsu
United BJJ

Cleber/Ace Jiu-Jitsu
Machado Academy Redondo Beach

San Diego BJJ
United BJJ

Jean Jacques Machado Academy
San Diego BJJ
A-Team Jiu-Jitsu

Cleber/Ace Jiu-Jitsu
Cleber/Ace Jiu-Jitsu
Big John McCarthy

Rigan Machado Academy
Aloisio Silva BJj
Ultimate Fitness

Shen Wu/A-Team
Rodrigo Teixeira BJj
Rigan Machado Academy

Gauntlet BJJ
Global Jiu-Jitsu/Joe Moreira
Rey Diogo BJJ

Jean Jacques Machado Academy
Kim Jiu-Jitsu
San Diego BJJ

Tomacelli BJJ
Gigante BJJ
Pedro Carvalho BJJ

Legacy



2nd

Open: 1st
2nd
3rd

Brandon McVivar

Orlando Sanchez
Cody Fanner
Chris Schommer

Master - (30 years and up)

Super Feather: 1st
2nd

Feather: 1st
2nd
3rd

Light: 1st
2nd
3rd

Middle: 1st
2nd
3rd

Medium Heavy: 1st
2nd
3rd

Heavy: 1st
2nd
3rd

Seitaro Nakaoka
Don Villanueva

Alfredo Segovia
Rei Marquez
Gary Foster

Joshua Bleijenberg

Aaron Gonzales
Daniel Wilson

Leonidas Tarca
John Flores
Keith Blair

Andrew Kuiland
Aurelio Maya
Elliot Boston

Kelly Chicoine
Michael Carnes
Miguel Soroa

Senior - (36 years and up)

Feather: 1st
2nd
3rd

Light: 1st
2nd
3rd

Heavy: 1st
2nd
3rd

Super Heavy: 1st
2nd

Diego Ramirez
Daniel Moon
Gary Foster

Sean Logan
Kent Muraoka
Ivo Cutzarida

Kelly Chicoine
Troy Breedlove
Scott Morehouse

Greg Romig
Michael Estrada

Women - (16 years old and up)

Rooster: 1st
2nd
3rd

Light: 1st
2nd

Kristina Barlaan

Magdalena Ferrera

Vivian Freitas

Amanda Edwards

Jill Baker

PTC

Legacy
Jean Jacques Machado
Tomacelli BJJ

Aloisio Silva BJJ
PTC

Pitbull Clube de Jiu-Jitsu
Gigante BJJ
Gracie Barra

Gracie Barra Garden Grove
Rigan Machado Academy
Aloisio Silva BJJ

Legacy MMA
Check Mat
A-Team Jiu-Jitsu

Global Jiu-Jitsu/Joe moreira
Joe Stevenson's Cobra Kai
Tomacelli BJJ

Gigante BJJ
Rigan Machado Academy
Tomacelli BJJ

OC Carlson Gracie Academy
Aloisio Silva BJJ
Gracie Barra

Gauntlet BJJ
Gracie Barra Chino
LB4LB

Gigante BJJ
Paragon BJJ

Jean Jacques Machado Academy

Gracie Jiu-Jitsu Academy
Aloisio Silva BJJ

GD Jiu-Jitsu
Jean Jacques Machado
MMA Lab

Machado Redondo Beach

Jean Jacques Machado Academy



Open:

Adult - (18 years and up)

Feather:

Light:

Middle:

Medium Heavy:

Heavy:

Super Heavy:

Super Super Heavy:

Open:

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

Kristina Barlaan
Amanda Edwards

Brian Phillips
Tim Song

Young Gi Roh
Gabriel Britto
Brian Morizi

Erik Anderson
Adrian Mendez

Jon Groos
Jason Glover
Jacob Vasquez

Scott Mitts
Donald Bailey-DQ

Jessie Cannon
Andres Najera-DQ

David Chapman
Henry Garcia

Brian Morizi
Jon Gross
Henry Garcia

Master - (30 years and up)

Feather:

Light:

Medium Heavy:

Super Super Heavy:

1st

1st

3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

Brian Phillips

Ethan Kreiswirth
Luis Pereira"Varal"
Pete Melgoza

Jon Gross
Thomas Mercer

David Chapman
Joel Orozco

Senior - (36 years and up)

Super Heavy:

Middle:

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

James Blair
Scott Mitts

Nate Daniels
David Chapman

GD Jiu-Jitsu
Machado Redondo Beach

Aloisio Silva BJJ
BJ Muta

Gracie Barra Culver City
Jean Jacques Machado Academy
Gracie Barra Del Mar

Aloisio Silva BJJ
Carvalho/Teixeira BJJ

Aloisio Silva BJJ
Neto BJJ
Gracie Barra

United BJJ
OC Carlson Gracie Academy

PTC
Fabio Santos BJJ

Aloisio Silva BJJ
Jean Jacques Machado Academy

Gracie Barra Del Mar
Aloisio Silva BJJ
Jean Jacques Machado Academy

Aloisio Silva BJJ

Aloisio Silva BJJ
Aloisio Silva BJJ
Boran BJJ

Aloisio Silva BJJ
Rey Diogo BJJ

Aloisio Silva BJJ
Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu Club

Kim Jiu-Jitsu
United BJJ

Carlson Gracie Jiu-Jitsu Academy
Aloisio Silva BJJ



Brown Belt

Adult - (18 and up)

Heavy: 1st Jonathan Wagner
2nd Renato Freitas

Open: 1st Michael Penafiel
2nd David Hertzog

Master - (30 years and up)

Middle: 1st Gustavo Satragni
2nd Michael Penafiel

Super Super Heavy: 1st David Hertzog

Senior - (36 years and up)

Medium Heavy: 1st James Lee
2nd Rodrigo Cunha

Black Belt

Adult - (18 and up)

Light: 1st Joe Camacho
2nd Scott DeWitt
3rd Tony Pacenski

Medium Heavy: 1st Cleber Luciano
2nd Jay Zeballos
3rd Emery Puskas

Open: 1st Matt Baker
2nd Jimmy Tang

GD Jiu-jitsu
MMA Lab

Carvalho/Teixeira BJJ
Hertzog BJJ

Machado Redondo
Carvalho/Teixeira BJJ

Hertzog BJJ

Caique Jiu-Jitsu Academy
De La Riva

Aloisio Silva BJJ
Jean Jacques Machado Academy
BJJ Revolution Team

Cleber/Ace Jiu-Jitsu
Jean Jacques Machado
Caique Jiu-jitsu Academy

Jean Jacques Machado Academy
Jean Jacques Machado Academy



